
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Quick Heal Technologies Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  QUICKHEAL 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2016  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-

in? 
Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

Public Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 

al 
(XI)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

4 5103072

0 

0 0 510307

20 

72.87 5103

0720 

0 510

307

72.87 0 72.87 51030

720 

100   51030720 



 

 

 
 

 

Group 20 

B Public 83632 1899930

8 

0 0 189993

08 

27.13 1899

9308 

0 189

993

08 

27.13 0 27.13 14664

4 

.77   18999307 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 83636 7003002

8 

0 0 700300

28 

100 7003

0028 

0 700

300

28 

100 0 100 51177

364 

73.08   70030027 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 4 51030

720 

0 0 510307

20 

72.87 51030

720 

0 510

307

20 

72.87 0 72.87 5103

0720 

100   51030720 

 Anupama K 

Katkar 

AGH

PK37

30E 

 50039

76 

0 0 500397

6 

7.15 50039

76 

0 500

397

6 

7.15 0 7.15 5003

976 

100   5003976 

 Chhaya S 

Katkar 

AGH

PK37

31F 

 50039

76 

0 0 500397

6 

7.15 50039

76 

0 500

397

6 

7.15 0 7.15 5003

976 

100   5003976 

 Kailash 

Sahebrao 

Katkar 

AGFP

K417

5P 

 20511

384 

0 0 205113

84 

29.29 20511

384 

0 205

113

84 

29.29 0 29.29 2051

1384 

100   20511384 

 Sanjay 

Sahebrao 

Katkar 

AEH

PK34

24K 

 20511

384 

0 0 205113

84 

29.29 20511

384 

0 205

113

84 

29.29 0 29.29 2051

1384 

100   20511384 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Financial  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 4 51030

720 

0 0 510307

20 

72.87 51030

720 

0 510

307

20 

72.87 0 72.87 5103

0720 

100   51030720 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 4 51030

720 

0 0 510307

20 

72.87 51030

720 

0 510

307

20 

72.87 0 72.87 5103

0720 

100   51030720 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 



 

 

 
 

 

s held 
(IV) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

conversion 
of 

convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

(XIV) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 12 24683

27 

0 0 246832

7 

3.52 24683

27 

0 246

832

7 

3.52 0 3.52 0 0   2468327 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 8 22434

42 

0 0 224344

2 

3.2 22434

42 

0 224

344

2 

3.2 0 3.2 0 0   2243442 

 National 

Westminster 

Bank Plc As 

Trustee Of 

The Jupiter 

India Fund 

AAB

TT48

62E 

0 90000

0 

0 0 900000 1.29 90000

0 

0 900

000 

1.29 0 1.29 0 0   900000 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 1 57449 0 0 57449 .08 57449 0 574

49 

.08 0 .08 0 0   57449 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 21 47692

18 

0 0 476921

8 

6.8 47692

18 

0 476

921

8 

6.8 0 6.8 0 0   4769218 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  77680 63374

58 

0 0 633745

8 

9.05 63374

58 

0 633

745

8 

9.05 0 9.05 5564

4 

.88 0 0 6337457 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 77658 52751

19 

0 0 527511

9 

7.53 52751

19 

0 527

511

9 

7.53 0 7.53 1604

4 

.3   5275118 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 22 10623

39 

0 0 106233

9 

1.52 10623

39 

0 106

233

9 

1.52 0 1.52 3960

0 

3.73   1062339 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 5931 78926

32 

0 0 789263

2 

11.27 78926

32 

0 789

263

2 

11.27 0 11.27 9100

0 

1.15   7892632 

 Foreign 

Nationals 

 1 500 0 0 500 0 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0   500 

 Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

 5057 31445

9 

0 0 314459 .45 31445

9 

0 314

459 

.45 0 .45 0 0   314459 

 Foreign 

Companies 

 1 36654

10 

0 0 366541

0 

5.23 36654

10 

0 366

541

0 

5.23 0 5.23 0 0   3665410 

 Sequoia 

Capital India 

Investment 

Holdings III 

AAK

CS96

45Q 

0 36654

10 

0 0 366541

0 

5.23 36654

10 

0 366

541

0 

5.23 0 5.23 0 0   3665410 

 Non Resident 

Indians Non 

Repat 

 34 1605 0 0 1605 0 1605 0 160

5 

0 0 0 0 0   13570 

 Non Resident 

Indians Repat 

 104 11965 0 0 11965 .02 11965 0 119

65 

.02 0 .02 0 0   616150 

 Clearing 

Member 

 368 61615

0 

0 0 616150 .88 61615

0 

0 616

150 

.88 0 .88 9100

0 

14.7

7 

  3282543 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

0 366 32825

43 

  328254

3 

4.69 32825

43 

 328

254

3 

4.69  4.69 0 0   0 

 Birla Sun Life 

Insurance 

Company 

Limited 

AAB

CB46

23J 

0 12163

96 

  121639

6 

1.74 12163

96 

 121

639

6 

1.74  1.74 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 83611 14230

090 

0 0 142300

90 

20.32 14230

090 

0 142

300

90 

20.32 0 20.32 1466

44 

1.03   14230089 

 Total Public  83632 18999 0 0 189993 27.12 189990 189 27.12 0 27.12 1466 .77   18999307 



 

 

 
 

 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

308 08 308 993

08 

44 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


