- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Quick Heal Technologies Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: QUICKHEAL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2016
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		nber of Ve eld in eac secui			No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Locke shai	ed in	Sh	mber of hares dged or	Number of equity shares held
1	1	(111)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(D	X)	i	Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
1	1	1	held	shares	Receipts	<u>(</u> VII) =	per SCRR,	4			ļ	convertible	securities ( as a	<u>(XI</u>	<u>l)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
, i	1	1	(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)	4			ļ	securities	percentage of	_	ļ	(	(XIII)	ed form
·  ·	1	'	1	(V)	1 '	(VI)	(VIII)		6.14.6		<u> </u>	(including	diluted share			-		0000
, i	1	1	1	1	1 '	1	As a % of		of Votin	g	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
, i	1	1	1	1	1 '	1	(A+B+C2)	Clas	Rights	Tet	as a % of	(X)	$(\mathbf{X}) = (\mathbf{Y}) \cdot (\mathbf{X})$	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	1 I
1	1		1	1	1 '	'	1	Clas	Clas	Tot al	% 01 (A+B+	1 '	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	-	Shar		Share	1 I
1	1		1	1	1 '	'	1	eg:	eg:y	a, ,	(A+D+ C)	1	As a % of	-	es		s held	1 I
								X					(A+B+C2)		held (b)		(b)	
A	Promoter &	4	5103072	0	0	510307		5103			72.87	0		51030	100			51030720
ļt	Promoter		0	1'	'	20	<u> </u>	0720	<u> </u>	307	<u> </u> '	'		720			<u> </u>	1

	Group									20								
В	Public	83632	1899930	0	0	189993	27.13	1899	0	189	27.13	0	27.13	14664	.77			18999307
			8			08		9308		993				4				
										08								
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	83636	7003002	0	0	700300	100	7003	0	700	100	0	100	51177	73.08			70030027
			8			28		0028		300				364				
										28								

	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votin och class		ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g , as a %		ber of red in		ber of ares	Number of equity
	Shareholders (I)	- ("/	older (III)	paid up equity share	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	-	(1	IX)		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	assuming full conversion of	sha	ares (II)	pled othe encur	ged or erwise mbered (III)	shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No of Class X	Voting Ri	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (b)	(XIV)
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family	L	4	51030 720		0	510307 20		51030 720		307 20	72.87		72.87	5103 0720				51030720
	Katkar	AGH PK37 30E		50039 76	0	0	500397 6	7.15	50039 76	0	500 397 6	7.15	0	7.15	5003 976	100			5003976
		AGH PK37 31F		50039 76	0	0	500397 6	7.15	50039 76	0	500 397 6	7.15	0	7.15	5003 976	100			5003976
		AGFP K417 5P		20511 384	0	0	205113 84	29.29	20511 384	0	205 113 84	29.29	0	29.29	2051 1384	100			20511384
		AEH PK34 24K		20511 384	0	0	205113 84	29.29	20511 384	0	205 113 84	29.29	0	29.29	2051 1384	100			20511384
b	Central Government/ State Government(s )		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

## Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Institutions/ Banks															
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	51030 720	)0	0	510307 20	72.87	51030 720	0	510 307 20	72.87	0	72.87	5103 0720		51030720
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	51030 720	0	0	510307 20	72.87	51030 720	0	510 307 20	72.87	0	72.87	5103 0720		51030720

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name	PAN	Nos. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of Voting Rights held in	No. of	Total	Number of	Number of	Number of
of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	each class of securities	Shares	shareholdin	Locked in	Shares	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	(IX)	Underlying	g, as a %	shares	pledged or	shares held
(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per		Outstanding	assuming	(XII)	otherwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	VII =	SCRR,		convertible	full		encumbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	1957		securities			(XIII)	ed form

				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	conversion of convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble ) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0
а	Mutual Funds/			24683 27	0	0	246832 7	3.52	24683 27	0	832 7	3.52	0	3.52	0	0			2468327
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors			22434 42	0	0	224344 2	3.2	22434 42	0	224 344 2	3.2	0	3.2	0	0			2243442
		AAB TT48 62E	0	90000 0	0	0	900000	1.29	90000 0	0	900 000	1.29	0	1.29	0	0			900000
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	57449	0	0	57449	.08	57449	0	574 49	.08	0	.08	0	0			57449
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	21	47692 18	0	0	476921 8		47692 18		476 921 8	6.8	0	6.8	0	0			4769218
2	Central Government/ State Government(s )/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	77680	63374 58	0	0	633745 8		63374 58		633 745 8	9.05	0	9.05	5564 4	.88	0	0	6337457
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	77658	52751 19	0	0	527511 9		52751 19		527 511 9	7.53	0	7.53	1604 4	.3			5275118
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	10623 39	0	0	106233 9		10623 39		106 233 9	1.52	0	1.52	3960 0	3.73			1062339
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
e	Any Other (specify)		5931	78926 32	0	0	789263 2	11.27	78926 32		789 263 2	11.27	0	11.27	9100 0	1.15	7892632
	Foreign Nationals		1	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	500
	Hindu Undivided Family		5057	31445 9	0	0	314459	.45	31445 9	0	314 459	.45	0	.45	0	0	314459
	Foreign Companies		1	36654 10	0	0	366541 0	5.23	36654 10		366 541 0	5.23	0	5.23	0	0	3665410
	Capital India	AAK CS96 45Q	0	36654 10	0	0	366541 0	5.23	36654 10		366 541 0	5.23	0	5.23	0	0	3665410
	Non Resident Indians Non Repat		34	1605	0	0	1605	0	1605	0	160 5	0	0	0	0	0	13570
	Non Resident Indians Repat		104	11965	0	0	11965	.02	11965	0	119 65	.02	0	.02	0	0	616150
	Clearing Member		368	61615 0	0	0	616150	.88	61615 0	0	616 150	.88	0	.88	9100 0	14.7 7	3282543
	Bodies Corporate	0	366	32825 43			328254 3	4.69	32825 43		328 254 3	4.69		4.69	0	0	0
	Birla Sun Life Insurance Company Limited	AAB CB46 23J		12163 96			121639 6	1.74	12163 96		121 639 6	1.74		1.74	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		83611	14230 090	0	0	142300 90	20.32	14230 090		142 300 90	20.32	0	20.32	1466 44	1.03	14230089
	Total Public		83632	18999	0	0	189993	27.12	18999	0	189	27.12	0	27.12	1466	.77	18999307

Shareholding	308	08	308	993	44	
(B)=				08		
(B)(1)+(B)(2)						
+(B)(3)						

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held (VII =	calculate	-	(1	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(/	(11)		erwise mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV + V + V IJ</u>	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held		(		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Ŷ	al	ngnts		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-		)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

## Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding snares neid in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	